NAME

Blas, Darlene S.

Castro, Nichole (Nicky)

Catahay, Teryn

Concepcion, Raeanne

Diego, Camille

Diego, Joann

Dismas, Swingly

Elsegini, Orana

Guerrero, Cynthia

TITLE

Personnel Specialist |

Administrative Officer

Customer Service Rep

HR Specialist Il

Administrative Aide

Assistant Professor (HR)

Recreation Supervisor

Word Processing Secretary |l

Administrative Assistant

UNIVERSITY OF

GUAM

UNIBETSEDAT GUAHAN

CONTACT EMAIL

735-2244

735-2725

735-2850

735-0336

735-2620

735-2501

735-2863

735-2998

735-2992

dblas@triton.uog.edu

riveran@triton.uog.edu

catahayt7286@triton.uog.edu

rosarioc@triton.uog.edu

cdiego@triton.uog.edu

joanndiego@triton.uog.edu

dismass@triton.uog.edu

oranae@triton.uog.edu

cguerrero@triton.uog.edu

EEO COUNSELORS as of November 8, 2021

College/Unit

EEO/ADA & Title IX Office

CLASS

CLASS

RCUOG

TADEO

SBPA

Athletics & Field House

Faculty Senate Office

Legal Counsel


mailto:dblas@triton.uog.edu
mailto:riveran@triton.uog.edu
mailto:catahayt7286@triton.uog.edu
mailto:rosarioc@triton.uog.edu
mailto:cdiego@triton.uog.edu
mailto:joanndiego@triton.uog.edu
mailto:dismass@triton.uog.edu
mailto:oranae@triton.uog.edu
mailto:cguerrero@triton.uog.edu

Kanemoto, Kayleen

McDonald, Sallie

Rivera, Nichole

Sayama, Kristina

Tedpahogo,Jesse

Junior Data Control Clerk

Program Coordinator IV

Administrative Officer

Extension Agent Il

Library Technician Il

735-2635

735-2233

735-2725

735-2055

735-2311

UNIVERSITY OF

GUAM

UNIBETSEDAT GUAHAN

datacontrol@triton.uog.edu

salliemcd@triton.uog.edu

riveran@triton.uog.edu

kristina@triton.uog.edu

jesset@triton.uog.edu

Office of Information
Technology

EMSS
College of Liberal Arts
and Social Sciences

CNAS

Learning Resources


mailto:datacontrol@triton.uog.edu
mailto:salliemcd@triton.uog.edu
mailto:riveran@triton.uog.edu
mailto:Kristina@triton.uog.edu
mailto:jesset@triton.uog.edu

